
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγο

ρία
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία 

Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

13/292389 13616549349989 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
838

13/292748 13618425886217 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
817

13/294588 13621421284136 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
688

13/292955 13619836357315 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
633

13/293720 13612568875478 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
559

13/292355 13617155116922 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
550

13/294211 13622238746634 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
428

13/294022 13607294456931 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
283

13/294805 13615039813987 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
239

13/295154 13613644288344 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
205

13/291377 13608071923761 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-1
ΓΑΝΑ " Ο ΑΓ. 

ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
150



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγο

ρία
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία 

Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

13/291864 13610765997421 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-12

ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

"ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ-

ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ" - 

ΕΔΡΑ: ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

''ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ''

598

13/294211 13622238746634 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-12

ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

"ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ-

ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ" - 

ΕΔΡΑ: ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

''ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ''

428

13/294805 13615039813987 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-12

ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

"ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ-

ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ" - 

ΕΔΡΑ: ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

''ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ''

239

13/291377 13608071923761 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-12

ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

"ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ-

ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ" - 

ΕΔΡΑ: ΓΝ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 

''ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ''

150

13/293575 13610951255355 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-19
ΓΝ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 

ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
738



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγο

ρία
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία 

Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

13/294588 13621421284136 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-19
ΓΝ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 

ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
688

13/294022 13607294456931 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-19
ΓΝ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 

ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
283

13/294805 13615039813987 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-19
ΓΝ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 

ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
239

13/291377 13608071923761 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-19
ΓΝ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ 

ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
150

13/292389 13616549349989 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 838

13/292748 13618425886217 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 817

13/294588 13621421284136 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 688

13/292355 13617155116922 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 550

13/294211 13622238746634 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 428

13/294022 13607294456931 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 283

13/294805 13615039813987 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 239

13/291377 13608071923761 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 150

13/292389 13616549349989 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-89 ΕΚΑΠΥ 838

13/291864 13610765997421 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-89 ΕΚΑΠΥ 598

13/295061 13622344538189 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-89 ΕΚΑΠΥ 383

13/291864 13610765997421 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-87 ΕΚΕΑ 598

13/293575 13610951255355 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-90 ΕΟΔΥ 738

13/292955 13619836357315 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-90 ΕΟΔΥ 633

13/291864 13610765997421 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-90 ΕΟΔΥ 598

13/293720 13612568875478 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-90 ΕΟΔΥ 559

13/295061 13622344538189 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-90 ΕΟΔΥ 383

13/294889 13607147886582 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 838



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγο

ρία
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία 

Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

13/292748 13618425886217 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 817

13/292955 13619836357315 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 633

13/293720 13612568875478 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 559

13/292355 13617155116922 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 550

13/294211 13622238746634 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 428

13/295061 13622344538189 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-88 ΕΟΦ 383

13/293575 13610951255355 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-82
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ
738

13/294588 13621421284136 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-82
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ
688

13/293720 13612568875478 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-82
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ
559

13/295061 13622344538189 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-82
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ
383

13/294022 13607294456931 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-82
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ
283

13/294889 13607147886582 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 838

13/292389 13616549349989 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 838

13/292748 13618425886217 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 817

13/293575 13610951255355 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 738

13/292955 13619836357315 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 633

13/293720 13612568875478 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 559

13/292355 13617155116922 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 550

13/294211 13622238746634 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 428

13/295061 13622344538189 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 383

13/294805 13615039813987 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-121 ΟΔΙΠΥ 239



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγο

ρία
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία 

Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

13/292748 13618425886217 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-83

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ 

ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

817

13/293575 13610951255355 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-83

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ 

ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

738

13/292955 13619836357315 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-83

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ 

ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

633

13/291864 13610765997421 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-83

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ 

ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

598

13/292389 13616549349989 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-85

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ 

ΑΘΗΝΩΝ

838

13/294588 13621421284136 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-85

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ 

ΑΘΗΝΩΝ

688

13/292355 13617155116922 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-85

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ 

ΑΘΗΝΩΝ

550



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγο

ρία
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία 

Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

13/294022 13607294456931 ΠΕ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΙΩΝ 1-85

ΠΕΡ/ΚΗ Δ/ΝΣΗ 

ΕΟΠΥΥ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ 

ΑΘΗΝΩΝ

283


